Maine Historical Society

Brown Research Library Holiday
Schedule 2016

The Brown Research Library is open year round
in accordance with the following schedule:

Tuesday-Saturday 10AM to 4PM ¢ May through October
Wednesday-Saturday 10AM to 4PM ¢ November through April

Certain holidays and holiday weekends excepted.
Please call (207) 774-1822 to verify in inclement weather.

The library will be closed on the following holidays and holiday weekends in 2016:

Friday, January 1 New Year’s Day
Saturday, May 28 Memorial Day Weekend
Saturday, September 3 Labor Day Weekend

Thursday, November 24
Friday, November 25 Thanksgiving Weekend
Saturday, November 26

Sunday, December 18 through Extended Holiday Closing
Tuesday, January 3, 2016.

The Library is open Veteran’s Day, Friday Nov 11"

The Brown Research Library is closed to the public in the final weeks of the year.
Regular hours will resume Wednesday, January 4, 2016.

Please plan accordingly. It should be noted- phone, email queries and deliveries will
not be serviced during the extended holiday closure.
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